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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Bill Cooper INLINE DESIGNS
OFFICE SOLUTIONS

6846 S. Paxton Avenue
Chicago, IL 60649

773-752-6430 nlinecoop@sbcglobal.net

Leonard Belcher INLINE DESIGNS
OFFICE SOLUTIONS

6846 S. Paxton Avenue
Chicago, IL 60649

773-752-6430 leonard.belcher@yahoo.com

Laura Klarfeld Zoeftig Inc. 8770 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue
Chicago, IL 60631

661-977-2231 lklarfeld@zoeftig.com

Frank O. Garavelli Airport Seating
Alliance

1790 Kirby Parkway
Memphis, TN 38138

901-685-8263 sales@airportseatingalliance.com

Jerry Bertolini Contract Furniture
Representatives

1020 Bonaventure Drive
Elk Grove, IL 60007

847-923-1302 Berto5sbcglobal.net

John Maheras KAYHAN 1475 E. Woodfield Road
Schaumburg, IL 60173

847-514-1743 john.maheras@kayhan.com
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Harrison Rose Harrison Rose Sales 4336 Phyllis Drive
Northbrook, IL 60062

847-715-9523 harrisonrose.sales@gmail.com

Krista Tapley ARCONAS
5700 Keaton Crescent
Mississauga, Ontario
Canada, L5R 3H5

905-272-0727 ktapley@arconas.com

Anson E. Arndt KI 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza
Chicago, IL 60654

312-467-6850 anson.arndt@ki.com

THE GFS GROUP THE GFS GROUP 11921 Smith Drive
Huntley, IL 60142

224-654-2122 www.thegfsgroup.com

Jeffrey Meltzer APPLIED
ERGONOMIC

7366 N. Lincoln Avenue
Lincolnwood, IL 60712

847-679-5148 jmeltzer@appliedergonomics.com
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Brad Maher HMSHOST Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport 773-686-6149 harry.lu@hmshost.com

Harry Lu HMSHOST Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport 773-686-6149 773-686-8488

Kevin Faul City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-686-2378 Kevin.faul@cityofchicago.org

David Bowman City Of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-686-7089 dbowman@ohare.com

Nafees Ahmed City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-686-3544 nahmed@ohare.com



Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Terminal Seating and Related Furniture Contract Administrator: Doris Moore
For Chicago O’Hare and Midway International Airports

Specification No: 101865 RFQ: 3953 Lead Departments: Chicago Department of Aviation

Conference Date: Wednesday, April 11, 2012 Time: 11:00 AM Conference Location: 10510 West Zemke Road, 2nd Floor
Conference Room #1, Chicago, Illinois 60666

Page 4 of 4

Felipe J. Najar City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
Midway International Airport

773-838-0619 fnajar@cityofchicago.org

Doris Moore City of Chicago
Department of Procurement
Services
121 N LaSalle Street, Suite 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9842 doris.moore@cityofchicago.org


